Chillicothe Middle School 08/09/16
1529 Calhoun St.
Chillicothe Missouri 64601
Phone (660) 646-1916 Fax
Game Schedule
Jr. High Girls Volleyball
2016-2017

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Sat 09/10/16 Savannah B Team Tournament 7th/8th B Away TBA
Mon 09/12/16 Hamilton Middle School 7th A-B Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/15/16 Trenton Middle School 7th/8th A Away 5:00 pm 3:30 PM
Mon 09/19/16 Carrollton Jr. High School 7th/8th A Away 5:00 pm 3:30 PM
Tue 09/20/16 Bueker Middle School 7th/8th A-B Home 4:00 pm

09/24/16--09/24/16  Cameron 7th Grade VB Tourn 7th A Away TBA
Mon 09/26/16 Richmond Middle School 7th/8th A Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/29/16 Savannah Middle School 7th B-A Away 5:00 pm 2:45 PM
Thu 09/29/16 Savannah Middle School 8th A-B Home 5:00 pm
Mon 10/03/16 Cameron Middle School 8th A-B Home 5:00 pm
Mon 10/03/16 Cameron Middle School 7th A-B Away 5:00 pm 3:15 PM
Tue 10/04/16 Excelsior Springs Middle School 8th A-B Away 5:00 pm 3:00 PM
Thu 10/13/16 Maryville Middle School 7th A-B Home 5:00 pm
Thu 10/13/16 Maryville Middle School 8th B-A Away 5:00 pm 2:30 PM

10/15/16--10/15/16  CMS 8th Grade VB Tourn 8th Grade A Home 8:30 am

Printed on August 09, 2016



